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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

64

24

07

ANDY
HOUGHTON

4-2

MARTIN
TONKS

2-4

45 80 60 60 40 42 92 21 82 140 45 100 60 60 80 8 8 22 8 2
100 140 121 100 0 40 18 40 4 140 68 100 57 40 15 96 2
85 100 42 85 58 91 40 21 40 1 140 140 57 87 57 10 0 21 10 2
81 43 125 44 45 97 18 66 1 100 100 60 81 60 100 18 100 3
100 120 100 41 100 40 16 40 4 22 100 57 30 100 100 18 92 3
99 24 180 140 18 35 1 4 22 4 1+1 37 123 81 100 32 27 61 21 40 2

14.26 15.83

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

73

26

87

NICK
FULLWELL

2-4

MATTY
WASHBROOKE

4-2

136 80 180 105 12 105 2+1 93 85 44 9 279
140 100 100 59 46 15 56 3 85 140 45 57 100 74 17 74 2
97 80 80 96 140 4 2 21 2 1 92 60 85 96 44 99 25 21 25
27 41 67 9 366 140 180 137 44 11 44 2+1
90 60 85 70 85 91 20 20 20 96 93 58 134 40 40 18 40 1
43 60 25 100 26 60 127 21 60 2 119 60 42 11 23 83 61 102 24 102 2

11.28 10.52

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

21

20

13

KEV
LEADENHAM

4-2

GARETH
BRAHAM

2-4

135 60 86 100 60 40 18 20 2 45 125 58 100 133 21 19 21 19 3
55 60 100 100 45 100 25 16 23 16 3 26 99 42 21 40 81 40 21 152
100 85 60 60 81 75 40 20 40 1 60 100 30 99 60 60 36 21 56 1
60 57 45 81 94 93 71 21 71 36 55 43 125 21 41 18 180 1
100 87 81 63 60 40 38 21 32 1 135 60 40 46 83 97 0 40 24 40 1
70 100 101 100 42 56 32 19 32 3 57 22 134 44 42 60 18 142 1

10.36 8.52

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

16

21

86

SHANE
LOWE

4-3

DAVE
ATKINS

3-4

28 140 59 98 60 47 33 36 24 36 1 25 84 39 24 21 45 99 21 164
100 100 65 100 60 52 24 19 24 3 43 100 100 60 84 24 28 21 62 2
100 24 43 11 41 64 121 21 97 2 140 45 60 60 100 56 40 20 40 2
100 83 45 100 137 36 17 36 3 82 55 81 99 100 48 18 36 1
26 45 41 59 22 140 58 21 110 1 81 45 100 60 98 57 60 21 60 1
28 140 60 55 58 140 18 20 2 96 56 100 58 83 76 32 19 32 1
41 44 96 100 38 60 54 48 10 10 28 10 1 81 129 44 45 41 97 24 8 0 27 32 1

15.18 8.69

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

33

26

07

MARK
GRAHAM

4-3

RYAN
JACKSON

3-4

81 100 100 22 138 60 17 60 3 140 70 60 41 85 53 18 52 1
140 95 42 98 90 0 18 9 24 9 1 60 60 60 41 60 100 100 20 23 20 2
55 60 80 82 180 44 17 44 0+1 100 100 28 100 125 38 18 10 4
40 85 81 26 171 82 16 20 16 1 24 134 59 66 96 54 18 68 1
95 140 96 80 12 90 1 43 180 100 138 40 13 40 2+1
60 60 96 90 46 83 28 0 24 38 40 64 41 60 135 136 17 8 23 8 2
85 85 140 100 91 14 91 2 100 45 180 60 76 15 40 1+1

12.09 18.68

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

92

28

63

JENSON
WALKER

2-4

NOEL
GRANT

4-2

121 58 100 58 58 15 106 2 70 180 78 137 36 13 36 1+1
180 21 140 140 20 15 20 2+1 34 45 60 100 92 15 170 1
100 60 41 60 180 20 18 40 1+1 57 65 140 97 95 47 17 47 1
140 43 140 140 22 15 16 3 67 100 140 100 63 31 17 31 3
81 100 140 85 39 56 17 56 2 180 60 41 60 72 15 88 0+1
60 96 140 105 60 30 18 10 2 180 60 95 98 36 16 16 19 16 0+1

18.66 12.57

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

28

29

12

LLOYD
PENNELL

3-4

JAMIE
HUGHES

4-3

180 95 140 54 32 15 32 1+1 94 58 85 96 48 15 120
41 96 100 100 134 26 2 21 2 3 100 100 96 81 99 9 16 19 16 2
140 60 57 100 12 144 2 85 140 140 100 36 14 36 3
100 59 180 84 38 40 17 40 1+1 100 100 59 54 94 15 94 2
60 59 94 78 95 15 115 95 60 140 138 60 8 18 8 2
26 100 140 180 55 14 55 2+1 100 60 100 180 12 61 2+1
60 97 60 60 60 15 164 96 100 75 100 125 5 18 5 3

15.94 17.63

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

37

28

34

CAYDEN
SMITH

2-4

NIGEL
HEYDON

4-2

120 60 57 56 180 28 16 28 1+1 45 60 59 45 43 15 249
42 95 140 84 92 15 48 1 140 100 60 99 70 32 16 32 2
58 58 100 58 133 54 18 40 2 140 60 30 91 100 80 18 80 2
140 134 95 92 20 15 20 2 125 100 100 82 58 36 18 36 3
93 95 82 64 99 68 18 68 80 60 131 140 82 15 8 2
59 85 45 81 12 231 140 140 60 60 101 15 101 3

9.47 14.57

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

38

26

84

SCOTT
BORYSZCZUK

2-4

JACK
WAREING

4-2

100 140 85 40 56 40 18 40 2 43 45 100 60 140 73 40 19 40 2
177 43 60 100 81 40 17 40 1+1 135 96 60 45 70 15 95 1
44 99 58 60 60 140 40 21 40 1 123 95 97 134 28 12 0 21 12 2
62 180 43 140 36 30 0 21 10 1+1 58 60 60 75 140 38 70 21 70 1
96 58 60 57 140 15 90 1 125 59 81 96 60 80 17 80 1
100 60 60 58 180 15 43 1+1 93 100 100 96 112 15 112 3

13.97 12.09

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

99

29

35

JAMES
BEETON

2-4

STEVE
HINE

4-2

97 140 100 132 32 15 32 3 53 140 60 100 12 148 2
100 140 180 56 25 14 25 2+1 140 100 100 81 40 15 40 3
95 81 100 58 139 15 28 2 76 180 100 79 66 15 66 1+1
100 85 45 121 96 15 54 2 140 121 81 127 16 16 17 16 3
140 60 60 26 85 87 18 43 1 100 85 25 43 180 68 18 68 1+1
140 60 85 100 44 40 18 32 2 58 45 83 99 140 56 20 19 20 1

16.32 16.68

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

05

23

97

ANTONY
ALLEN

4-2

KEITH
DEELEY

2-4

100 41 100 60 60 78 54 8 22 8 2 85 43 85 60 45 36 97 40 24 10
140 100 45 100 40 56 18 20 3 100 60 140 127 66 8 18 8 3
140 60 59 83 96 47 0 21 16 1 125 45 95 45 40 55 72 24 23 24 1
140 99 140 41 41 40 16 40 2 41 66 140 95 43 15 116 1
81 180 140 52 48 15 48 1+1 140 100 100 43 58 15 60 3
60 67 99 100 125 0 34 16 22 16 2 100 44 41 60 86 60 70 21 40 1

15.05 10.72

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

35

23

66

BEN
HAZEL

4-1

JASON
MEEK

1-4

85 180 134 42 60 15 60 1+1 60 60 100 55 12 226 1
180 82 99 60 32 48 17 48 0+1 95 59 55 140 45 67 18 40 1
51 81 45 135 140 49 17 49 2 60 95 45 100 100 15 101 2
100 60 55 121 95 50 10 21 10 2 95 97 55 55 59 45 55 40 23 40
60 93 140 140 68 15 68 2 60 81 55 60 12 245

12.70 4.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8 9 10 11
X

12
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12 W
6

 OP: Ben Hazel 29.35  OP: Steve Hine 29.35
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LINCOLNSHIRE MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Houghton W 4 2 24.64 14.26 2858 116 9 2 1 11+1
Nick Fullwell L 2 4 25.73 11.28 2522 98 6 2 1 8+1
Kev Leadenham W 4 2 24.21 10.36 2954 122 10 0 0 10
Shane Lowe W 4 3 22.16 15.18 3280 148 9 4 0 13
Mark Graham W 4 3 26.33 12.09 3370 128 4 4 1 8+1
Jenson Walker L 2 4 28.92 18.66 2834 98 5 7 2 12+2
Lloyd Pennell L 3 4 28.28 15.94 3082 109 6 3 3 9+3
Cayden Smith L 2 4 28.37 9.47 2667 94 4 2 1 6+1
Scott Boryszczuk L 2 4 26.38 13.97 2823 107 3 5 2 7+3
James Beeton L 2 4 29.99 16.32 2849 95 8 4 1 12+1
Antony Allen W 4 2 26.05 15.05 2970 114 6 5 1 11+1
Ben Hazel W 4 1 29.35 12.70 2495 85 4 3 2 7+2
TOTALS D 37 37 26.41 0.00 34704 1314 74 41 15 114+16

WARWICKSHIRE MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Martin Tonks L 2 4 24.07 15.83 2768 115 10 4 0 14
Matty Washbrooke W 4 2 26.87 10.52 2687 100 5 2 1 7+1
Gareth Braham L 2 4 20.13 8.52 2476 123 7 0 0 7
Dave Atkins L 3 4 21.86 8.69 3213 147 7 1 0 8
Ryan Jackson L 3 4 26.07 18.68 3337 128 12 1 2 13+2
Noel Grant W 4 2 28.63 12.57 2748 96 4 2 3 6+3
Jamie Hughes W 4 3 29.12 17.63 3232 111 11 3 1 14+1
Nigel Heydon W 4 2 28.34 14.57 2749 97 7 5 0 12
Jack Wareing W 4 2 26.84 12.09 2899 108 8 2 0 10
Steve Hine W 4 2 29.35 16.68 2818 96 7 4 2 11+2
Keith Deeley L 2 4 23.97 10.72 2780 116 6 3 0 9
Jason Meek L 1 4 23.66 4.40 1893 80 3 1 0 4
TOTALS D 37 37 25.51 0.00 33600 1317 87 28 9 115+9


